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Website Audience

Geography

rfs.ru 

Global Rank #186,547  Country Rank 
 Russia

#10,667  Category Rank 
Sports/Soccer

#932 

  

 70.98% from last
month

Total Visits 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide

758,515

Traffic Share 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide

 Desktop  55.45 %

 Mobile Web  44.55 %

 Monthly Visits 252,838

 Monthly Unique Visitors 115,358

 Avg. Visit Duration 00:02:41

 Pages / Visit 3.54

 Bounce Rate 45.03%

BETA

Visits Over Time Last 3 Months |   All Traffic
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Aug 2017 - Oct 2017,   Desktop Only

Russia

Ukraine

Japan

Spain

Germany

82.32%

2.81%

1.88%

1.77%

1.32%

  56.25%

  -21.86%

  -2.59%

  -34.79%

  38.89%

  Unlock Unique
Visitors metrics

Top 5 Countries 
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http://rfs.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/industry/topsites/All/643/1m
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/industry/topsites/Sports~Soccer/643/1m


Marketing Mix

Referrals

Search

Channels Overview 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

Direct Email Referrals Social Organic Search Paid Search Display Ads

35.44%

0.99%
14.72%

4.96%

43.73%

0.14% 0.02%

Top Referring Websites 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

ru.wikipedia.org

go.mail.ru

yandex.ru

sport-express.ru

amfr.ru

10.35%

8.71%

7.66%

6.89%

5.94%

  22.11%

  -0.16%

  18.26%

  68.78%

  32%

Top Referring Categories 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

� Soccer

� Sports

� Search Engine

� Sports News

� Business and Industry

33.72%

22.10%

7.66%

2.18%

1.70%

Search Traffic 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

 Organic  99.66%

 Paid  0.34%

Top Search Terms Organic 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

рфс

сборная россии по футболу

hac

rfs

сборная россии

40.35%

3.39%

2.69%

2.69%

1.72%

  92.19%

  -7.48%

  161.72%

  66.2%

  26.97%
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https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-social/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop&Keywords_filters=OP;%3D%3D;0
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop&Keywords_filters=OP;%3D%3D;1
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-display/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/ru.wikipedia.org/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://ru.wikipedia.org
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/go.mail.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://go.mail.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/yandex.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://yandex.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/sport-express.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://sport-express.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/amfr.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://amfr.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BSports~Soccer
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BSports
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BInternet_and_Telecom~Search_Engine
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BNews_and_Media~Sports_News
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BBusiness_and_Industry
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/3m/%D1%80%D1%84%D1%81/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=???
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3B%D1%80%D1%84%D1%81&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/3m/%D1%81%D0%B1%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%8F %D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B8 %D0%BF%D0%BE %D1%84%D1%83%D1%82%D0%B1%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%83/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=??????? ?????? ?? ???????
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3B%D1%81%D0%B1%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%8F %D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B8 %D0%BF%D0%BE %D1%84%D1%83%D1%82%D0%B1%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%83&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/3m/hac/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=hac
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3Bhac&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/3m/rfs/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=rfs
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3Brfs&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/3m/%D1%81%D0%B1%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%8F %D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B8/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=??????? ??????
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/rfs.ru/*/999/3m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3B%D1%81%D0%B1%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%8F %D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B8&webSource=Desktop


Social

Display Advertising

Outgoing Links Outgoing Ads

Social Traffic 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

VKontakte Twitter Facebook Youtube Odnoklassniki.ru Others

49.12%

24.97%
12.04% 8.04% 2.44% 3.40%

Display Ad Network 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

 rfs.ru  100.00%

 Others  0.00%

Top Publishers 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

championat.com

go.mail.ru

lenta.ru

82.44%

13.24%

4.32%

-

-

-

Top Links Destination 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

fifa.com

ponominalu.ru

kassir.ru

vk.com

dfl.org.ru

23.99%

19.09%

8.18%

3.94%

3.56%

  101.02%

-

  181.26%

  3,959.98%

  -88.22%

Top Ads Destination 
Aug 2017 - Oct 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

favorit.com.ua 100.00% -
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https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/championat.com/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://championat.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/go.mail.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://go.mail.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/lenta.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://lenta.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/fifa.com/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://fifa.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/ponominalu.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://ponominalu.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/kassir.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://kassir.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/vk.com/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://vk.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/dfl.org.ru/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://dfl.org.ru
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/favorit.com.ua/*/999/3m?webSource=Desktop
http://favorit.com.ua

